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1 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Director Dr. (Mrs.) Seema Paroha seema.paroha@gov.in 7897225490

2 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Asstt. Prof. of Sugar Tech. Shri Shailendra Kumar Trivedi shailendrak.trivedi@gov.in 8765906239

3 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Asstt. Prof. of Sugar Tech. Shri Ashok Kumar Garg ashok.garg@gov.in 9450130093

4 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Asstt. Prof. of Sugar Tech. Shri Mihir Mandal mihir.mandal@gov.in 9651802409

5 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Asstt. Prof. of Sugar Engg. Shri Sanjay Chauhan sanjay.chauhan74@gov.in 9936300470

6 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Asstt. Prof. of Sugar Engg. Shri Anoop Kumar Kanaujia anoop.kanaujia@gov.in 9412583036

7 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Asstt. Prof. of Sugar Engg. Shri Vinay Kumar vinay.kumar76@gov.in 7525020583

8 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Asstt. Prof. of Agri. Chemistry Dr. Ashok Kumar drashok.kumar@gov.in 9452529215

9 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Asstt. Prof. Of Bio Chemistry Dr. Anantha Laxmi Ranganathan ananthalakshmir.nsi@gov.in 9942014111

10 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur S.I.E. (Inst. Engg.) Shri Virendra Kumar virendra.kumar89@gov.in 9453116374

11 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Sr. Administrative Officer Shri Brijesh Kumar Sahu sao.nsi@gov.in 7982614721

12 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Tech. Officer (Inst. Engg.) Shri Brajesh Singh brajesh.singh83@gov.in 9695613041

13 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Jr. Tech. Officer Shri Ajay Kumar Awasthi ajayk.awasthi@gov.in 9044771491

14 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Jr. Tech. Officer Shri Vivek Pratap Singh vivekp.singh@gov.in 7895755501

15 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Jr. Tech. Officer Shri Ambrish Kumar Asthana ambrishk.asthana@gov.in 9336314277

16 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Jr. Tech. Officer Shri Mahendra Kumar Yadav mahendrak.yadav@gov.in 8574916014

17 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Jr. Tech. Officer Shri Ashish Kumar Shukla ashishk.shukla@gov.in 9450334133

18 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Jr. Tech. Officer Shri Subhash Chandra subhash.chandra.nsi@nsi.gov.in 9760942026

19 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Jr. Tech. Officer Shri Prem Shanker Katiyar premshanker.katiyar@gov.in 7275087581

20 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Jr. Scientific Officer (Agri. Chem.) Dr. Lokesh Babar lokesh.babar@gov.in 7897525553

21 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Jr. Scientific Officer (Phy. Chem.) Dr. Sudhanshu Mohan sudhanshu.mohan@gov.in 9839558586

22 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Asstt.Eng.(Elec./Mech) Shri Kuldeep Singh Rana kuldeeps.rana@gov.in 9536676903

23 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Asstt.Eng.(Elec.) Shri Ho Ram ho.ram67@gov.in 9935205205

24 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Chief Designer Shri Akhilesh Kumar Pandey akhileshk.pandey@gov.in 9984364957

25 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Asstt. Director (OL) Smt. Mallika Dwivedi mallika.dwivedi.nsi@nsi.gov.in 9935359456

26 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Accounts cum Store Officer Shri Suneet Kapoor suneet.kapoor@gov.in 9415730198

27 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Ad.cum Pur.& Sales  Officer Shri Yogesh Chandra Srivastav yogeshc.srivastava@gov.in 9455225022

28 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Private Secretary Shri John Enoch Cornelius john.cornelius@gov.in 9598247975

29 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Sr. Tech. Asstt. Shri Vaibhav Sharma vaibhav.sharma@gov.in 9984788257

30 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Sr. Tech. Asstt. Shri Mahendra Pratap Singh mahendrapratap.singh@gov.in 9450143974

31 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Sr. Tech. Asstt. Shri Amresh Pratap Singh amresh.pratap.nsi@nsi.gov.in 9454794132

32 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Sr. Tech. Asstt. Shri Mohit Kumar mohit.kumar.nsi@nsi.gov.in 9451839769
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33 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Sr. Tech. Asstt. Shri Tejpal Verma tejpal.verma.nsi@nsi.gov.in 9452740973

34 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Sr. Tech. Asstt. Shri Ashish Kumar ashish.kumar.nsi@nsi.gov.in 9721988881

35 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Sr. Tech. Asstt. Shri Sharad Babu sharad.babu.nsi@nsi.gov.in 9628754662

36 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Tech. Asstt. Shri Anurag Verma anurag.verma94@gov.in 9648065015

37 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Sr. Research Asstt. Shri Ashutosh Pratap Singh ashutoshp.singh.nsi@nsi.gov.in 8130660580

38 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Research Asstt. (O.C.) Dr. Chitra Yadav chitra.yadav66@gov.in 9336117871

39 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Research Asstt. (Engg.) Shri Nilesh Kumar Verma nilesh.verma.nsi@nsi.gov.in 7800857670

40 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Senior Draughtsman Shri Shashi Prakash Yadav shaship.yadav@gov.in 7607004644

41 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Draughtsman Shri Ankur Shukla ankur.shukla.nsi@nsi.gov.in 7550709091

42 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Foreman (Mech.) Shri Ravi Agrahari ravi.agrahari02@gov.in 8931023392

43 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Foreman (Elect.) Shri Bikrama Prasad vikrama.prasad@gov.in 9935605148

44 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Junior Translation Officer Shri Pankaj Kumar Thakur pankaj.thakur.nsi@nsi.gov.in 7979932798

45 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Steno-Gr. I Shri Daya Shankar Mishra dayashankar.mishra@gov.in 9415429279

46 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Steno-Gr. I Shri Ramakant rama.kant74@gov.in 9208381386

47 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Steno-Gr. II Km. Rashmi Yadav rashmi.yadav.nsi@nsi.gov.in 7983357018

48 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Steno-Gr. II Km. Ankita Minj bjankita@gmail.com 9810961943

49 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Office Superintendent Shri Bharat Bhushan Singh bharatb.singh@gov.in 9839827110

50 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Office Superintendent Shri Sanjay Tewari sanjay.tewari@gov.in 9451934948

51 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Office Superintendent Shri Rajiv Kumar Bajpai rajivk.bajpai@gov.in 9305042387

52 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Office Superintendent Shri Suresh Kumar sureshkumar.nsi@gov.in 9450129562

53 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Office Superintendent Shri Harish Chandra harish.chandra70@gov.in 8756567632

54 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Office Superintendent Shri Rajendra Kumar rajendra.kumar66@gov.in 9453856293

55 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Upper Div. Clerk Shri Rajendra Prasad Yadav rajendrap.yadav@gov.in 9198000166

56 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Upper Div. Clerk Shri Santosh Kumar Tripathi santosh.tripathi@gov.in 8922084076

57 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Upper Div. Clerk Shri Manoj Kumar Sonkar manojk.sonkar@gov.in 9838302053

58 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Upper Div. Clerk Smt. Sangeeta Moundekar sangeeta.moundekar@gov.in 8127677920

59 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Upper Div. Clerk Shri Harbansh Lal harbans.lal70@gov.in 9005490624

60 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Upper Div. Clerk Shri Rajat Upadhyay rajat.upadhyay@gov.in 9450156399

61 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Upper Div. Clerk Shri Santosh Kumar santosh.kumar67@gov.in 9559082994

62 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Upper Div. Clerk Smt. Suman Lata Upadhyay suman.lata78@gov.in 9336629266

63 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Upper Div. Clerk Shri Umesh Chandra Pandey umeshc.pandey@gov.in 9450129860

64 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Upper Div. Clerk Smt. Kavita Dadu kavita.dadu@gov.in 7499474800

65 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Upper Div. Clerk Shri Uma Shankar uma.shankar.nsi@nsi.gov.in 7210637535

66 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Upper Div. Clerk Shri Rajeev Kumar rajeev.kumar87@gov.in 9450403365

67 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Upper Div. Clerk Shri Kunal Kumar kunal.kumar.nsi@nsi.gov.in 8329346359

68 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Upper Div. Clerk Shri Deepak Jha dkjha287@gmail.com 7061345449

69 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Upper Div. Clerk Shri Bharat bharatsaini2391@gmail.com 8901155216

70 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Upper Div. Clerk Shri Sarvesh Kumar sarveshoefcash@gmail.com 9555621264

71 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Upper Div. Clerk Shri Vaibhav Singh vaibhav.fzd2000@gmail.com 9984362603

72 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Tractor Mech. Cum- Driver Shri Abhishek Kumar Khare abhishekkhare1993@gmail.com 9098726127

73 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Lower Div. Clerk Shri Abhik Kumar Ghosh abhikk.ghosh.nsi@nsi.gov.in 8100622535



74 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Lower Division Clerk Shri Peeyush Trivedi peeyush.trivedi.nsi@nsi.gov.in 9454144999

75 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Lower Division Clerk Shri Narendra Singh Nayal narendras.nayal.nsi@nsi.gov.in 9453816470

76 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Lower Division Clerk Shri Ajay kumar ajaykumar94@gov.in 7300154091

77 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Lower Division Clerk Shri Hemant kushwah hemantk.nsi@nsi.gov.in 8868054466

78 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Lower Division Clerk Shri Uday Kumar Ram udaykumar.ram.nsi@nsi.gov.in 8809077218

79 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Lower Division Clerk Shri Ranjan Kumar ranjan.kumar.nsi@nsi.gov.in 9973890509

80 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Lower Division Clerk Shri Moti lal moti.lal.nsi@nsi.gov.in 7979935175

81 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Lower Division Clerk Shri Sandeep Kumar sandeep.kumar.nsi@nsi.gov.in 9466950335

82 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Lower Division Clerk Shri Durga Prasad durgaprasad.nsi@nsi.gov.in 7376449755

83 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Store Keepr Gr.II Shri Ajeet Kumar ajeet.kumar.nsi@nsi.gov.in 7488621635

84 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Library & Information Asstt. Shri Pati Ram pati.ram@gov.in 9450153489

85 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Glass Blower Shri N.K. Venkatesh nk.venkatesh@gov.in 9335475800

86 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Lab. Asstt. Dr. Alka Gupta alka.gupta@gov.in 9450937604

87 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Electronic Mechanic Shri Arvind Kumar Savita arvindk.savita@gov.in 9935943832

88 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Security Inspector Shri JaI Raj Singh jayraj.singh@gov.in 9936582904

89 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Staff Car Driver Shri Nageshwar Kumar nagesh51nsik@gmail.com 7607004681

90 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Fitter 'C' Shri Dillip Kumar Giri dillipk.giri.nsi@nsi.gov.in 8808553170

91 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Fitter 'C' Shri Dhrup Srivastava dhrupsrivastava@gmail.com 9170082734

92 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Fitter 'C' Shri Nitendra Singh yadav nitendra4141@gmail.com 8423112334

93 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Fitter 'C' Shri Sanjay Kumar Nishad sanjaynishad273@gmail.com 8799234424

94 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Hostel Supdt. Shri Ramesh Kumar Pandey rameshk.panday@gov.in 9451513191

95 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Moulder Shri Shakeel Mohammad sakeelnsi2014@rediffmail.com 9415727707

96 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Black Smith Shri Hari Narayan  Meena imharinsi@gmail.com 9452961675

97 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Rajendra Prasad imrajendraprasadnsi@gmail.com 9450163043

98 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Sushil Kumar sushilbhaiyansi@gmail.com 9792138588

99 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Dharmendra Kumar Shah dshahnsi@rediffmail.com 9935602589

100 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Smt. Nirmala imnirmalansi@gmail.com 8896018307

101 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Chandra Prakash  cpagnsi@rediffmail.com 9793775276

102 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Ruk Bahadur Thapa imrukbahadurnsi@gmail.com 9169265557

103 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Pan Singh Rawat nsi.pansingh@gmail.com 8765071990

104 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Bal Kishan Meena nsi.bkmeena@gmail.com 9455694245

105 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Vinod Babu vinodbabunsi@gmail.com 8853247481

106 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Ram Sureman suremannsi@rediffmail.com 8601305680

107 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Raju Thapa Thapa.apnaskool@gmail.com 9838781838

108 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Vijay Kumar vk9616901@gmail.com 9795175063

109 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Subhas kumar patel subhashkumarp1@gmail.com 7905787020

110 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Arun Kumar Vishwakarma arunsonydm@gmail.com 7054212191

111 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Abhinav Singh abhinavbaba342@gmail.com 7084960084

112 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Sunil Tewari stripathi518@gmail.com 9198080888

113 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Pancha Dev panchdevkumar246@gmail.com 9919845206

114 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Manish Kumar Singh manishsinghvishen01@gmail.com 9140861689



115 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Dev Karan devkaransinghh@gmail.com 9149307805

116 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Manoj Kumar manojkrrani9852@gmail.com 9472383040

117 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Anish Kumar anishkr2912@gmail.com 6299134387

118 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Vinay Kumar Gupta vinayk.gupta01@gmail.com 9540327595

119 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Deepak Kumar singhdeepak363640@gmail.com 9386725263

120 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Uday Kumar udaykumarbba@gmail.com 9709050887

121 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Amit Kumar amitkumar4skb@rediffmail.com 9910261629

122 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Rupesh Kumar kumarrupesh181@gmail.com 8789095192

123 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Vikash Thukral vikashthukral1211@gmail.com 8687281348

124 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Alok Singh aloker16594@gmail.com 9651637480

125 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Subhash Prasad subhashprasad1517@gmail.com 9050181983

126 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Avinash Pandey avipandey11s@gmail.com 8887791361

127 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Surendra Kashyap surendra.green2@gmail.com 7409875185

128 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Indrajeet Singh indrajeetsingh0202@gmail.com 8840493894

129 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Amit Ranjan amit7289897077@gmail.com 7766846524

130 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Shivam Kumar shivamsahu2011@yahoo.com 7352285444

131 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Chandrakant Sahu chandrakantussahu@gmail.com 8840172045

132 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Rajeev Kumar rajeevkumar31274@gmail.com 9038637664

133 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Amit Singh amit3208@gmail.com 8462084503

134 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Nirbhay Kumar nirbhaykumar2626@gmail.com 6201253668

135 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Avinash Mishra mishraavinash3010@gmail.com 7903950941

136 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Janki Prasad kohlijankiprasad@gmail.com 9536954036

137 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Km. Niharika Sharma niharikasha2004@gmail.com 9935873357

138 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Smt. Rinku Kumari kumaririnku856@gmail.com 8910365417

139 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Mahendra Kumar immahendransi@gmail.com 9839688016

140 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Naresh Kumar imnareshnsi@gmail.com 9198755966

141 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Ratan Kumar imratannsi@gmail.com 9721466286

142 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Rakesh Kumar imrakeshnsi@gmail.com 9795458931

143 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Multi Tasking Staff Shri Shankar imshankarnsi@gmail.com 9598352612

144 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Canteen Attendent Shri Nanhey imnanheynsi@gmail.com 9005572048

145 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Canteen Attendent Shri Raj Kishore Prasad imrajkishorensi@gmail.com 9935913432

1 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Assistant  Accounts Officer Shri Sunil Kumar Dwivedi sunilk.dwivedi@gov.in 9450185452

2 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Senior Accountant Shri Achin Srivastava achin.lko@gmail.com 9044275690

3 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Senior Accountant Shri Ankit Singh nktsngh72@gmail.com 9839750323

4 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Senior Accountant Shri Akhilesh Kumar Verma akhil1988sv@gmail.com 9450283888

5 U.P. Kanpur Nagar F & P.D. Kalyanpur Kanpur Lower Division Clerk Shri Nagmani Kumar nagmani401@gmail.com 7480801738

STAFF OF ACCOUNT CELL



 


